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 900

SERVICIOS PERSONALES
SERVICIOS NO PERSONALES 
BIENES DE CONSUMO E INSUMOS
INVERSION   FÍSICA
TRANSFERENCIAS
OTROS GASTOS 

          25.976.120.656
           1.547.336.899
             269.629.090
           2.455.964.531
             671.825.400
              21.147.700

                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0

          25.976.120.656
           1.547.336.899
             269.629.090
           2.455.964.531
             671.825.400
              21.147.700

           1.733.168.111
              28.224.000

                       0
                       0

               4.490.000
                       0

          24.242.952.545
           1.519.112.899
             269.629.090
           2.455.964.531
             667.335.400
              21.147.700

              12.297.850
                       0
                       0
                       0

               4.490.000
                       0

           1.720.870.261
              28.224.000

                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0

          30.942.024.276                        0           30.942.024.276            1.765.882.111           29.176.142.165               16.787.850            1.749.094.261T O T A L  G E N E R A L:
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   2
   0
   0
   1
   0
   6
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16/02/2022

11:13:57

     1
S.S.E.A.F.

'UNIV. NAC. DE CANIND'

Nivel: hasta: Entidad: hasta: 28  28    8    8

SOBRE MOVIMIENTOS DESDE EL 01/01/2022 AL 31/01/2022

Fuente :   0 hasta:  99hasta:Prog. :     0   999 Sub.: 0 hasta: 9Tipo : hasta:   0  99 Pry.:   0 hasta:   99 Obj.:    0 hasta:  999 Fin.:    0 hasta: 999

País Dpt.

País:    0 hasta:  999 Dpt.:    0 hasta: 999
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